
Buffalo Bayou Regatta Volunteers - Mar 10, 2018
Call Tactical Call Name email Position Cell Number Checkin Time Shirt Meal Notes
K5MGJ Start Mark Janzer mjanzer@costelloinc.com San Felipe 832-875-0526 845 Broom

KD5EIJ Voss Tom Atkins tom_sts@hotmail.com Voss Road 281-455-5661 900 XL Y
KG5SAF Voss Dave Scott DScott@noblecorp.com Voss Road 832-520-4644 900 3XL Y

K5LLR Chimney Rock Skip Ferguson skip@wanderon.org Farther Point 832-541-5540 920 L Y
KF5IRC Chimney Rock Robert Fink robert@wanderon.org Farther Point 832-560-4410 920 M Y

KK5YU Woodway Tom Hoherd kk5yu@att.net Woodway/610 713-828-8630 930 L Y
na Woodway Carolyn Hoherd kk5yu@att.net Woodway/610 713-828-8630 930 M Y

K5VGM Bayou Bend John Parmalee Jparmalee@aol.com Westcott 281-380-3811 940 XL Y
KG5YIW Bayou Bend Brad Selke bradleyselke@gmail.com Westcott 713-775-0555 940 S Y

KF5MNJ Waugh Glenn Bellot bellotglenn@gmail.com The Dunlavy 832-333-7952 945 XL Y
KF5WRD Waugh Richard Nelson richard-nelson@hotmail.com The Dunlavy 713-409-0057 945 2XL Y

KG5U Montrose Dale Martin kg5u@att.net Montrose 281-901-9147 950 L Y
N9GVR Montrose Ted Blackburn tjblackburn@ameritech.net Montrose 765-620-2972 950 L Y

AE5MZ Sabine Mike Lavender mlavender@peoplepc.com Eleanor Tinsley Park 832-493-6139 1000 3XL Y
KD5QOP Sabine Michael Srinivasan karthigan@yahoo.com Eleanor Tinsley Park 832-229-8923 1000 L Y

KF5LFL Prairie Ron Horton ron.horton88@gmail.com Prairie Street Bridge 713-299-7013 1005 M Y
KF5LMJ Prairie Sheree Horton sher5456@gmail.com Prairie Street Bridge 713-299-6994 1005 L Y

N5NXS Net Control Paul Owen n5nxs@flash.net Allen's Landing 832-474-7100 845 L Y
K5PRS Net Control Paul Smith prsmith.graveseeker@gmail.co Allen's Landing 832-350-5665 845 XL Y

K5MGJ Broom Mark Janzer mjanzer@costelloinc.com Sweep Boat 832-875-0526 930 XL
KA5YYD Sweep 1 Matt Woodruff Matt.Woodruff@kirbycorp.comSweep Boat 713-542-6275 930 L
none Sweep 1 Will Woodruff  see KA5YYD Sweep Boat 713-907-1109 930 M
KE5IXE Sweep 2 Paul Comstock paul.comstock@paulcomstockpSweep Boat 713-443-7443 930 L

KD5BXZ Shutterbug Rob Nixon kd5bxz@kd5bxz.net variable 832-221-0686 700 XL Y
NM5G Keith Keith Dutson kdutson@sbcglobal.net variable 713-553-1827 700 XL Y
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